
Course details

Course title
Pre-Entry ESOL: Esol for Life and Work (Pre entry)

Course code
Q00019190

Course date

Start: 16/12/24
End: 23/05/25

Number of classes
22 sessions

Timetable

Mon 16th Dec, 9:45 to 11:45
Fri 20th Dec, 9:45 to 11:45
Mon 6th Jan, 9:45 to 11:45
Fri 10th Jan, 9:45 to 11:45
Mon 13th Jan, 9:45 to 11:45
Fri 17th Jan, 9:45 to 11:45
Mon 20th Jan, 9:45 to 11:45
Fri 24th Jan, 9:45 to 11:45
Mon 27th Jan, 9:45 to 11:45
Fri 31st Jan, 9:45 to 11:45
Mon 3rd Feb, 9:45 to 11:45
Fri 7th Feb, 9:45 to 11:45
Mon 10th Feb, 9:45 to 11:45
Fri 14th Feb, 9:45 to 11:45
Mon 24th Feb, 9:45 to 11:45
Fri 28th Feb, 9:45 to 11:45
Mon 3rd Mar, 9:45 to 11:45
Fri 7th Mar, 9:45 to 11:45
Mon 10th Mar, 9:45 to 11:45
Fri 14th Mar, 9:45 to 11:45
Mon 17th Mar, 9:45 to 11:45
Fri 21st Mar, 9:45 to 11:45



Tutor
Irma Gough

Fee range

Free to £285.60

How you'll learn

You'll join a small group of fellow learners for classes at the venue indicated. Some materials may be provided
in our virtual learning environment.
Got it!
In venue

Venue

Clovelly Centre (Southampton)
60-68 Clovelly Road
Southampton
SO14 0AU

Level of study
Pre-Entry

Course overview

The "ESOL for Life and Work" course helps pre-entry learners improve their English skills. It covers basic
speaking, listening, reading, and writing. Learners will practice everyday conversations, learn words for daily
life, and understand simple instructions. The course also focuses on skills needed for work, like filling out forms
and talking with colleagues. It's a friendly and supportive class designed to build confidence and help learners
use English in real-life situations.

Course description

The "ESOL for Life and Work" course is for beginners who want to learn English. In this course, you will
practice speaking, listening, reading, and writing. You will learn useful words and phrases for everyday life, like
shopping, visiting the doctor, and making phone calls. You will also learn English for work, such as filling out
job applications, understanding instructions, and talking with colleagues. The course is friendly and supportive.
Teachers will help you at every step. You will practice in a safe environment with other learners. The goal is to
help you feel more confident using English in real-life situations. This course will make living and working in an
English-speaking country easier for you. You do not need to know any English to join. We welcome everyone
and will help you improve. By the end of the course, you will be better at using English in your daily life and at
work. Join us to start your journey in learning English and open new opportunities for yourself.



What financial support is available?

We don't want anything to stand in your way when it comes to bringing Adult learning within reach so if
you need anything to support you to achieve your goals then speak to one of our education experts during
your enrolment journey. Most of our courses are government funded but if you don't qualify or need.

What other support is available?

All of our digital content, teaching and learning activities and assessments are designed to be accessible so
if you need any additional support you can discuss this with the education experts during your enrolment
journey and we will do all we can to make sure you have optimal access.
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